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Part Number

CO03099F
B03096
B03098
SC78
SC76
B03108
SC75

PartsList for HFPO Type O

Description

JAW- LEFT PLIER FINI
MAGAZINE FOR FENCE P
ASSEMBLY- PUSHER
PIN- SPRING .125 X.
BOLT- SHOULDER
SPRING- VOLUTE

GRIP- CUSHION VINYL
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